�
Multiple I/O DRT-COM/GT1
Multiple I/O is a Configurable I/O System that Allows Field-Based I/O
Devices to Communicate to a DeviceNet Master. All I/O Modules Interface
to DeviceNet via the Communications Unit.
� Accommodates up to 8 I/O Modules
and configures up to 256 local I/O
with a single node address

Configuration Tool to configure and
maintain your complete network
Ordering Information
Item Part number
Multiple I/O Communications Unit DRT1-COM
16 point terminal block-type digital NPN input GT1-ID16
16 point terminal block-type digital NPN output GT1-OD16
16 point terminal connector-type NPN digital input GT1-ID16MX
16 point terminal connector-type NPN digital output GT1-OD16MX
32 point terminal connector-type NPN digital input GT1-ID32ML
32 point terminal connector-type NPN digital output GT1-OD32ML
8 point relay output GT1-ROP08
1 m I/O connecting cable GCN1-100
16 point terminal block-type digital PNP input GT1-ID16-1
16 point terminal block-type digital PNP output GT1-OD16-1
16 point terminal connector-type PNP digital input GT1-ID16MX-1
16 point terminal connector-type PNP digital output GT1-OD16MX-1
32 point terminal connector-type PNP digital input GT1-ID32ML-1
32 point terminal connector-type PNP digital output GT1-OD32ML-1
8 point analog input GT1-AD08MX
4 point analog output GT1-DA04MX
DRT-COM/GT1 DRT-COM/GT1
Application Example
� THE DEVICENET MULTIPLE I/O SYSTEM CONNECTS, EXPANDS AND SPEEDS UP YOUR
DEVICE-LEVEL NETWORK